

Association of Engineers Kerala

(Recognizes vide G.O.(M.S) No.506/63 Dated 21-11-63)

Notification

(Dated 21stDecember 2022)

VISVESVARAYA MEDALS 2022

The state committee of the Association of Engineers Kerala has decided to award Gold Medals to the children of its members who top each of the KEAM and JEE subject to the condition that they get admitted to any Engineering college / IIT.

Applications in the prescribed form are invited from the members for the award of Visvesvaraya Medals for the year 2022. Applications duly filled up along with attested copy of the Admission card should be forwarded to the General Secretary in the following address so as to reach on or before 5-1-2023.

Address:

Er I.V Susheel ,
'Sangeeth' ,
P. O Aroli, Kannur – 670561
Email – susheelkannur@gmail.com

Phone: 9446058473

Sd/-General Secretary Association of Engineers Kerala

Association of Engineers, Kerala

Applications for Visvesvaraya Medals for the year 2022

Application form (Fill up in capital Letter)

1.	Name of student	:
2.	Date of birth	:
3.	Sex :	
4.	Name of father	:
5.	Name of mother	:
6.	Name of member	:
7.	Relation with the Student	:
8.	Life Membership Number	:
9.	Official Address	:
10.	Residential Address	:
11.	Name of Examination	:
12.	Year of examination	:
13.	Rank obtained	:
14. Name of institution in which the student got admitted :		
15.	Year of Admission	:
16.	Signature of Student	:
17.	Signature of Member	:
Pla Da		

Please note that the application forms without quoting AOEK Life Membership Number and Attested Copies of Admission Cardwill not be considered under any circumstances.